2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 23 Messieurs, 50m Libre Open
2024-05-18 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 2009-12-18
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 2017-08-25
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 2017-08-26
Canadian Senior Records 21.61 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Budapest (HUN) 2022-06-24
Canadian Age Group Records 22.51 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Toronto 2020-03-05
OQT :21.96
Rang YOB Club R Temps
1. LIENDO, Joshua 2002 NYAC +0.60 2172 A 0OQT
2. KISIL, Yuri 1995 CASC +0.66 2211 A
3. FULLUM-HUOT, Edouard 2002 PCSC +0.64 2225 A
4. WEAVER, Liam M 2003 CASC +0.60 2257 A
5. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO +0.61 2261 B
6. KHARUN, llya 2005 UNCAN +0.69 2278 A
7. CALKINS, Stephen 1998 UCSC +0.58 2284 A
8. BAKER, Justin C 2001 NYAC +0.68 2285 A
ACEVEDO, Javier C 1998 AJAX [HPCON +0.64 2285 A
10. GUYN, Owen 1996 LASC +0.61 2303 A
11. DARDIS, Paul 2006 UCSC +0.63 2311 A
12. FEDDAG, Hocine 2004 CAMO +0.61 2312 B
13. GINZBURG, Eric 2004 RAMAC +0.79 23.14 B
14. BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah 2004 CAMO +0.69 2316 B
15. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC +0.66 23.17 J
16. ZHENG, Allen 2001 WAT +0.61 2319 B
17. ARDEN, Raine 2000 LASC +0.63 2321 B
18. SCHUBERT, Kurt 1995 CCSC +0.68 2322 B
19. SAUVE, Antoine 2005 CAMO +0.62 2329 B
20. EL TATAWY, Ahmed 2005 LAC +0.63 2331 B
21. OUELLET, Mathieu 2003 CNQ +0.60 2334 ?
HO, Siu Lun 2004 UBCT /HKG +0.63 2334 7
23. GONI AVILA, Kent 2003 RAMAC +0.63 2335 R
24. STEWART-BEINDER, Luke 2004 SKSC +0.57 23.37
25. WEEKS, Chris 2005 MPM +0.71 2341
26. BOULEY, Albert B 2006 CREST +0.64 2346 J
27. SENC-SAMARDZIC, Filip 2005 TSC +0.64 23.54
28. BOUWMAN, Leif 2004 NYAC +0.69 23.63
29. SYTSMA, Benjamin G 2005 UNCAN +0.73 23.71
DAGENAIS, Victor 2004 CAMO +0.68 23.71
31. NORMAN, Aiden 2006 UCSC +0.69 2373 J
32. BLAIS, Tyler 2004 CADAC +0.71 23.74
33. BLANCO, Joel 2004 UBCT /RMSC +0.72 23.78
34. HAYWARD, Greg 2006 GMAC +0.70 2384 J
BLACK, Gibson 2004 UCSC +0.62 23.84
36. WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 2006 KBM +0.69 23.87 J
37. FERNANDO, Dillon 2003 RAMAC +0.62 23.90
38. ZHANG, Yichi 2006 RAMAC +0.65 2391 J
39. EKK, Owen A 2008 UNCAN +0.56 2399 J
DESHAYES, Parker B 2007 CASC +0.61 2399 J
41. PACK, LoganJ 2004 UNCAN +0.63 24.00
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell

Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 23, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Open

Rang
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GINZER, Wells
RANGELOV, Kamen
KURJI, Alym J
GOIN, Adrian
SANDERS, Tanner
LAZURE, Gaspar
STUCKLESS, Kyle C
DENNETT, Liam
PURAHOO, Ovesh
DUONG, Raymond
AMARAL, Lucas
FEDAK, Zachary
BOULAAJOUL, Malik
PAN, David

VAN LUVEN, Robert
JOHNSON, Niall A
KILLAM, Ethan
DEHEM-LEMELIN, Bruno
SEMENYUK, Anton
HARTAL, Ronnie
MILLNS, Zac
PINARD, Antoine
MAK, Marcus
HIBBERT, Samuel
WONG, Louis
GOVIER, Tristan
BAGRIANSKI, Misha
HE, River
IARMENCO, Maxim
DEREVIANKIN, Mike
ZIAIAN, Bijan

LEE, Nate
ROGERS, Lochlan
FENG, Oliver
OROGO, Paul J
BARNARDO, Connor
FRANKLIN, Will A
CHERNIN, Daniel
UNRAU, Ty
BORDEN, Jace
MIAO, Alexander
ROW, Jaxson
CAMBRON, Maxime
CHAN, Alvin C
PAN-WANG, Evan
CAMPBELL, Trevor J
MOORE, Jared M
CARROLL, Aidan

YOB Club
2006 MAVS
2006 UNCAN
2006 WS
1998 DDO
2004 UOFL
2005 WEST
2006 MS
2003 ucsc
2001 ROD
2002 APEX
2007 NEW
1992 PTBO
2006 CAMO
2006 NN
2006 CHIN
2006 SPART
2007 NYAC
2000 MCGILL
2008 NG
2006 CSLA
2008 CRKW
2003 ETM
2004 ISC  /SFU
2007 GGST
1994 APEX
2006 HST
2002 TSC
2006 RAPID
2007 CAMO
1994 TSC
2003 GGST
1993 PTBO
2005 ISC  /SFU
2006 RAMAC
2006 LOSC
2007 LAC
2006 CVAC
2007 RHAC
2004 UMAN
2006 NKB
2006 UNCAN
2006 ESWIM/OSA
2007 CNQ
2006 CDSC
2009 UNCAN
2007 WS
2006 KAJ
2006 SiL

+0.62
+0.68
+0.61
+0.70
+0.70
+0.60
+0.63
+0.62
+0.64
+0.64
+0.65
+0.72
+0.64
+0.65
+0.67
+0.71
+0.59
+0.56
+0.55
+0.78
+0.72
+0.59
+0.61
+0.57
+0.61
+0.62
+0.63
+0.76
+0.64
+0.69
+0.64
+0.67
+0.83
+0.62
+0.59
+0.78
+0.72
+0.56
+0.68
+0.70
+0.71
+0.60
+0.63
+0.62
+0.67
+0.63
+0.70
+0.56

Temps

24,01
24.04
2404 7
24.05
24.05
24.05
2406 R
24.06
24.07
24.07
24.10
2411
2411
24.14
24.15
24.15
24.15
24.16
24.16
24.16
24.17
24.17
24.18
24.21
24.22
24.24
24.25
24.26
24.29
24.31
24.33
24.40
2441
24.49
24.52
24.52
24.53
24.53
24.53
24.53
24.55
24.55
24.55
24.56
24.57
24.57
24.58
24.58
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 23, Messieurs, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Open

Rang YOB Club R Temps
90. LOW, Louis J 2008 MMST +0.67 24.61
91. BRENNAN, Francis 2007 BBST +0.65 24.69
92. KONG, Kevin 2007 UCSC +0.65 24.72
93. POKORSKI, Maksim 2008 BRANT +0.63 24.77
94. CAMARAIRE, Alex 2008 UVPCS +0.67 24.85
95. DAI, Bruce 2006 APEX +0.64 24.86
96. CHAN, Seamus 2006 MSSAC +0.67 24.89
97. MCDONALD, Thomas 2003 UCSsC +0.70 24.92
98. LIU, Troy 2006 WAC +0.63 24.94
99. BUTLER, Darcy T 2006 MPM +0.87 25.05
100. HA, Carsten 2008 APEX +0.64 25.32
101. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO +0.72 25.34
102. MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub 2007 NKB +0.67 2541
Epreuve 23 Garcons, 50m Libre Junior
2024-05-18 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 2009-12-18
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 2017-08-25
World Junior Records 21.75 ANDREW, Michael C USA Indianapolis (USA) 2017-08-26
Canadian Senior Records 21.61 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Budapest (HUN) 2022-06-24
Canadian Age Group Records 22.51 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Toronto 2020-03-05
OQT gén.: 21.96
Rang YOB Club R Temps
1. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO +0.61 2261 B
2. DARDIS, Paul 2006 UCSC +0.63 2311 A
3. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC +0.66 2317 J
4. BOULEY, Albert B 2006 CREST +0.64 2346 J
5. NORMAN, Aiden 2006 UcsC +0.69 2373 J
6. HAYWARD, Greg 2006 GMAC +0.70 2384 J
7. WINTERBORN, Benjamin C 2006 KBM +0.69 2387 J
8. ZHANG, Yichi 2006 RAMAC +0.65 2391 J
9. DESHAYES, Parker B 2007 CASC +0.61 2399 J
EKK, Owen A 2008 UNCAN +0.56 2399 J
11. GINZER, Wells 2006 MAVS +0.62 2401 J
12. RANGELQOV, Kamen 2006 UNCAN +0.68 2404 ?
KURJI, Alym J 2006 WS +0.61 2404 ?
14. STUCKLESS, Kyle C 2006 MS +0.63 2406 R
15. AMARAL, Lucas 2007 NEW +0.65 24.10
16. BOULAAJOUL, Malik 2006 CAMO +0.64 2411
17. PAN, David 2006 NN +0.65 24.14
18. VAN LUVEN, Robert 2006 CHIN +0.67 24.15
JOHNSON, Niall A 2006 SPART +0.71 24.15
KILLAM, Ethan 2007 NYAC +0.59 24.15
21. HARTAL, Ronnie 2006 CSLA +0.78 24.16
SEMENYUK, Anton 2008 NG +0.55 24.16
23. MILLNS, Zac 2008 CRKW +0.72 24.17
24. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 GGST +0.57 24.21
25. GOVIER, Tristan 2006 HST +0.62 24.24
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2024 Bell Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-19, 2024

Epreuve 23, Gargons, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire, Junior

Rang YOB Club R Temps
26. HE, River 2006 RAPID +0.76 24.26
27. 1ARMENCO, Maxim 2007 CAMO +0.64 24.29
28. FENG, Oliver 2006 RAMAC +0.62 24.49
29. BARNARDO, Connor 2007 LAC +0.78 2452

OROGO, Paul J 2006 LOSC +0.59 2452
31. FRANKLIN, Will A 2006 CVAC +0.72 2453

BORDEN, Jace 2006 NKB +0.70 2453

CHERNIN, Daniel 2007 RHAC +0.56 2453
34. MIAO, Alexander 2006 UNCAN +0.71 24.55

CAMBRON, Maxime 2007 CNQ +0.63 24.55

ROW, Jaxson 2006 ESWIM/OSA +0.60 24.55
37. CHAN, AlvinC 2006 CDSC +0.62 24.56
38. CAMPBELL, Trevor J 2007 WS +0.63 2457

PAN-WANG, Evan 2009 UNCAN +0.67 2457
40. CARROLL, Aidan 2006 SJL +0.56 24.58

MOORE, Jared M 2006 KAJ +0.70 24.58
42. LOW, Louis J 2008 MMST +0.67 24.61
43. BRENNAN, Francis 2007 BBST +0.65 24.69
44, KONG, Kevin 2007 UCSC +0.65 24.72
45. POKORSKI, Maksim 2008 BRANT +0.63 24.77
46. CAMARAIRE, Alex 2008 UVPCS +0.67 24.85
47. DAI, Bruce 2006 APEX +0.64 24.86
48. CHAN, Seamus 2006 MSSAC +0.67 24.89
49. LIU, Troy 2006 WAC +0.63 24.94
50. BUTLER, Darcy T 2006 MPM +0.87 25.05
51. HA, Carsten 2008 APEX +0.64 25.32
52. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO +0.72 25.34
53. MIKOLAJCZAK, Jakub 2007 NKB +0.67 2541
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